

Subrata Kumar Maity	...	Petitioner
Versus		
1. The State of Jharkhand		
2. Uday Roy	...	Opposite Parties

For the Petitioner : Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Advocate
For the Opp. Party No.2 : None

s.B. Uploaded on 08.05.2026